
Annexure 1 

Bio-Medical Waste Inventory September 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color marking(Glass 
Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Sep-23 48.2 66.856 0 0 0 

2-Sep-23 47.5 94 6.9 0 0 

3-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 0 

4-Sep-23 78.295 112.43 55 9.915 0 

5-Sep-23 56.33 91.52 25.33 0 0 

6-Sep-23 64.65 74.605 0 0 0 

7-Sep-23 37.49 77.43 4.58 0.76 0 

8-Sep-23 23.404 50.2 30.2 0 0 

9-Sep-23 39.06 70.582 14.912 3.49 0 

10-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 0 

11-Sep-23 60.79 110.99 14.945 16.255 0 

12-Sep-23 39.48 83.995 25.68 0 0 

13-Sep-23 38 73.63 4.2 0 0 

14-Sep-23 43.3 63.4 14.3 3.3 0 

15-Sep-23 53.595 70.618 9.325 3.155 0 

16-Sep-23 53.2 73.2 14.35 0 0 

17-Sep-23 0 0 0 6.7 0 

18-Sep-23 83.608 100.955 48.3 0 0 

19-Sep-23 50.405 86.28 0 0 0 

20-Sep-23 61.268 72.8 7.3 18.9 0 

21-Sep-23 40.35 66.845 17.845 9.12 0 

22-Sep-23 31.5 56 26.8 10.7 0 

23-Sep-23 43 76.08 14.04 10.7 0 

24-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 0 

25-Sep-23 61.145 117.245 26.845 1.97 0 

26-Sep-23 27.04 66 28.85 5.335 0 

27-Sep-23 40.6 72.475 19.408 4.46 0 

28-Sep-23 30.99 60.07 4.8 0 0 

29-Sep-23 79.53 77.175 5 2.365 0 

30-Sep-23 36.08 61.231 12.6 0 0 

Total 1268.81 2026.612 431.51 107.13 0 

      

 

 

 

 



 

 

Annexure 2 

Covid 19 Waste Inventory September 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color marking(Glass 
Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Sep-23 0.6 0.3 0 0 

2-Sep-23 0.9 0.3 0 0 

3-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

4-Sep-23 0.5 0.4 0 0 

5-Sep-23 0.8 0.5 0 0 

6-Sep-23 0.3 0.2 0 0 

7-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

8-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

9-Sep-23 0.7 0.4 0 0 

10-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

11-Sep-23 0.52 0.3 0 0 

12-Sep-23 0.6 0.7 0 0 

13-Sep-23 0.9 0.3 0 0 

14-Sep-23 0.6 0.5 0 0 

15-Sep-23 1 1 0 0 

16-Sep-23 0.9 0.3 0 0 

17-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

18-Sep-23 0.6 0.4 0 0 

19-Sep-23 0.5 0.6 0 0 

20-Sep-23 0.7 0.3 0 0 

21-Sep-23 0.6 0.5 0 0 

22-Sep-23 0.5 0.5 0 0 

23-Sep-23 0.9 0.3 0 0 

24-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

25-Sep-23 0.7 0.4 0 0 

26-Sep-23 0.5 0.3 0 0 

27-Sep-23 0.5 0 0 0 

28-Sep-23 0.6 0.5 0 0 

29-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

30-Sep-23 0.7 0.4 0 0 

Total 15.12 9.4 0 0 

 

 

 



 

 

 

(Annexure 1+ Annexure 2) 

Total Waste September 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color marking(Glass 
Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-Sep-23 48.8 67.156 0 0 

2-Sep-23 48.4 94.3 6.9 0 

3-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

4-Sep-23 78.795 112.83 55 9.915 

5-Sep-23 57.13 92.02 25.33 0 

6-Sep-23 64.95 74.805 0 0 

7-Sep-23 37.49 77.43 4.58 0.76 

8-Sep-23 23.404 50.2 30.2 0 

9-Sep-23 39.76 70.982 14.912 3.49 

10-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

11-Sep-23 61.31 111.29 14.945 16.255 

12-Sep-23 40.08 84.695 25.68 0 

13-Sep-23 38.9 73.93 4.2 0 

14-Sep-23 43.9 63.9 14.3 3.3 

15-Sep-23 54.595 71.618 9.325 3.155 

16-Sep-23 54.1 73.5 14.35 0 

17-Sep-23 0 0 0 6.7 

18-Sep-23 84.208 101.355 48.3 0 

19-Sep-23 50.905 86.88 0 0 

20-Sep-23 61.968 73.1 7.3 18.9 

21-Sep-23 40.95 67.345 17.845 9.12 

22-Sep-23 32 56.5 26.8 10.7 

23-Sep-23 43.9 76.38 14.04 10.7 

24-Sep-23 0 0 0 0 

25-Sep-23 61.845 117.645 26.845 1.97 

26-Sep-23 27.54 66.3 28.85 5.335 

27-Sep-23 41.1 72.475 19.408 4.46 

28-Sep-23 31.59 60.57 4.8 0 

29-Sep-23 79.53 77.175 5 2.365 

30-Sep-23 36.78 61.631 12.6 0 

Total 1283.93 2036.012 431.51 107.13 

 



 


